I nstitute Nane: SARASWATI
Branch Nane PGDCA

d ass: 2 Max Mar ks: 800

S. No Regi stration No Name

1 122110811042
2 702210811003
3 702210811004

NOTE :

Exam

SHI LPA JOSAN

HARJI NDER PAL

RAHUL KUMAR

. Sept/ 2022

Ms. Qbt .
564

552

567

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

I NSTI TUTI ONS OF COVPUTER EDUCATI ONAL SOCI ETY, JALALABAD

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
(56/18/ P) 3012 (41/17; P)

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

(47/18/ P) 3015 (54/19/ P)

(37/ | P)
( 46/ 18/ P )
(45/19/ P)
(40/ |/ P)
( 50/ 19/ P )
(54/18/ P )

(39/ | P)

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

(37/ | P)
(42/18/ P)
(54/19/ P)
(38/ | P)
(48/17/ P)
(54/18/ P )

(36/ | P)

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

( 53/ 17/
(38
(112/
( 48/ 17/
(37,
(111/ ¢
( 45/ 19/
(36/

( 114/ |

P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)

P)

PASS

PASS

PASS



I nstitute Nane:
Branch Nane

C ass:

S. No
1

NOTE :

PGDCA
2 Max Marks: 800 Exam
Regi stration No Nanme
702210911005 GURPREET KAUR
702210911006 KULW NDER SI NGH
702210911007 M SHU JCOSH
702210911008 S| MRANDEEP KAUR

. Sept/ 2022

Ms. Qbt .
616

617

598

565

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

FATEH | NSTI TUTE OF PROFESSI ONAL STUDI ES, SI RHI ND

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
(62/19/ P) 3012 (55/18/ P)

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

(53/19/ P) 3015 (58/18/ P)

(39/ | P)
(63/18/ P )
(57/19/ P)
(35/ | P)
(59/19/ P )
(53/19/ P)
(38/ | P)
(49/18/ P)
(42/18/ P)

(38/ |/ P)

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

(39/ | P)
(56/19/ P )
(58/19/ P)
(40/ | P)
(48/18/ P )
(55/19/ P )
(37/ | P)
( 46/ 19/ P )
( 54/ 18/ P )

(39/ |/ P)

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

( 55/ 19/
( 40/
( 122/
( 57/ 18y
(38
( 120/
( 55/ 18/
(39
(121/
( 54/ 19/
(36/

( 115/ |

P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)

P)

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



I nstitute Nane:
Branch Nane

C ass:

S. No
1

NOTE :

PGDCA
2 Max Marks: 800 Exam
Regi stration No Nanme
702211311009 MANPREET
702211311010 MONI A
702211311011 POQJA CHAUDHARY
702211311012 RAJVI R KAUR

. Sept/ 2022

AASHADEEP GROUP OF EDUCATI ONS MUKERI AN 2

Ms. Qbt .
607

608

596

549

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
(60/17; P) 3012 (62/18/ P)

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

(56/16/ P) 3015 ( 65/19/ P )

(37/ | P)
(58/19/ P )
( 60/17/ P )
(43/ | P)
( 52/ 16/ P )
(51/16/ P )
(41 | P)
( 54/ 17/ P )
(54/17) P)

(30/ | P)

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

(35/ | P)
(61/18/ P )
(59/19/ P )
(34/ | P)
( 50/ 18/ P )
(65/17/ P )
(39/ | P)
( 54/ 16/ P )
( 60/ 16/ P )

(30/ /P)

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

( 57/ 17/

( 43/

/

( 105/ |

( 59/ 19/

( 39/

/

( 103/ |

( 54/ 19/

( 43/

/

( 115/

( 55/ 18/

( 31/

( 97/

/

/

P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)

P)

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Name: U R Educational Society, Sri Miktsar Sahib-2

Branch Nane : PGDCA

C ass: 2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Sept/2022

S. No Regi stration No Nanme Ms. Ot .
1 702212011013 AMRI TPAL KAUR 636

2 702212011014 Kl RANJ OT 616

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
( 67/19/

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

( 59/ 19/

( 39/

/

( 57/18/

( 56/ 18]

( 39/

/

P) 3012 (46/19/ P)
P) 3015 (63/18/ P)
P) 3053 (43/ | P)
P) 3012 (54/18/ P)
P) 3015 (61/18/ P)

P) 3053 (44/ | P)

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

( 59/ 19/
(39/
( 127/ |
( 51/ 18/
(39/

( 125/ |

P)
P)
P)
P)
P)

P)

PASS

PASS



I nstitute Nane:
Branch Nane

B.M EDU. SKILL, JAGRAON
PGDCA

C ass: 2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Sept/2022
S. No Regi stration No Nanme Ms. Ot .
1 702212611016 CHAMANDEEP KAUR 675

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
3011 ( 71/17; P) 3012 (70/16/ P) 3013 ( 68/16/ P)

3014 (68/17/ P) 3015 (64/15/ P) 3051 (41/ | P)
3052 ( 41/

/ P) 3053 (41/ | P) 3056 (130/ [ P)

PASS



I nstitute Nane:
Branch Nane
C ass:

S. No
1

NOTE :

GAHUNI A EDUCATI ONAL SCCI ETY, ROPAR

PGDCA
2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Sept/2022
Regi stration No Nanme Ms. Ot .
702212711017 DEEPAK SI NGH 522
702212711019 MANVI R SI NGH 607
702212711020 SI MRANJEET KAUR 581

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

( 44/ 17/
( 39/ 17/
(34/ | P)
( 66/18/ P )
(53/18/ P)
(38/ | P)
(45/17) P )
( 55/ 18/ P )

(37/ | P)

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

P) 3012 (44/17; P)

P) 3015 (43/18/ P)

(35/ | P)
( 60/ 17/ P )
(52/17/ P)
(39/ | P)
( 54/ 18/ P )
(55/17/ P )

(37/ | P)

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

( 45/ 18y
(36/
( 115/
( 54/ 17/
( 40/ 4
( 118/
( 55/ 17/
(37,

( 119/

P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)

P)

PASS

PASS

PASS



I nstitute Nane:
Branch Nane

C ass:

S. No
1

NOTE :

Regi stration No

702201711022

702201711024

702201711025

702201711026

702201711027

800

Name
ANJU BALA

REEMA DEVI

SACHI N

SAKSH|

SH V KUVAR

. Sept/ 2022

KAVAL COVPUTER CENTER TALWARA HOSHI ARPUR

PGDCA
2 Max WMar ks:

Ms. Qbt .
577

554

543

514

646

R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT' AVAI LABLE

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
(54/15/ P) 3012 (60/14; P)

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

(54/15/ P) 3015 (58/16/ P)

(42/ | P)
( 44/ 16/ P )
( 55/17/ P )
(43/ | P)
(38/18/ P)
(42/18/ P)
(44/ | P)
(49/15/ P )
( 50/ 14/ P )
(31 | P)
(57/19/ P)
(61/19/ P)

(44/ | P)

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

(37/ | P)
( 60/ 15/ P )
(59/16/ P )
(32/ | P)
( 55/19/ P )
(44/17) P)
(39/ | P)
( 55/ 16/ P )
( 54/ 15/ P )
(32/ | P)
(59/19/ P)
(57/19/ P)

(42/ | P)

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

( 50/ 15/
(41
( 106/
( 54/ 16/
(35
(92/
( 32/ 18y
(38
(121/
( 46/ 15/
(31 ¢
(91
( 63/ 19/
(43/

( 125/ |

P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)

P)

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane: DA TAL COWPUTER MACHI NES KOTKAPURA, FARI DKOT

Branch Nane : PGDCA

C ass: 2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Sept/2022

S. No Regi stration No Nanme Mks. Qbt . Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
1 702202911029 BHAVNA 644

3011 (61/18/ P) 3012 (63/19/ P) 3013 (59/18/ P) PASS
3014 (58/19/ P) 3015 (62/18/ P) 3051 (41 P)
3052 (40/ JP) 3053 (43 JP) 3056 (125/ /P)

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE



I nstitute Nane:

Branch Nane : PGDCA

d ass: 2 Max Mar ks: 800 Exam
S. No Regi stration No Name

1 702203611030 AMBI KA RAN

2 702203611031 DI KSHA THAKUR

3 702203611032 GAURAB

4 702203611033 SUNI TA RAN

. Sept/ 2022

Ms. Qbt .
611

573

488

539

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE

NATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE OF COVPUTER EDUCATI ON, HOSHI ARPUR

Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)
(66/19/ P) 3012 (60/19/ P)

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

3011

3014

3052

(61/19/ P) 3015 ( 61/19/ P)

(37/ | P)
( 60/19/ P )
(51/19/ P)
(37/ | P)
(42/17) P)
(40/ 17 P )
(31 | P)
(48/18/ P )
( 46/ 18/ P )

(34/ | P)

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

3012

3015

3053

(33/ /P)
(43/19/ P)
(59/19/ P)
(31 /P)
(44/17) P)
(48/17/ P)
(26/ | P)
( 54/ 18/ P )
(52/18/ P)

(29/ | P)

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

3013

3051

3056

( 54/ 19/
(35
( 109/
( 54/ 19/
(38
( 105/
( 42/ 17/
(28
( 102/
( 46/ 18/
(35

( 105/ |

P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)
P)

P)

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS



Institute Nane: ASI AN | NSTI TUTE OF COVPUTER SCI ENCES, AMRI TSAR

Branch Nane : PGDCA

C ass: 2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Sept/2022

S. No Regi stration No Nanme Mks. Qbt . Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)

1 702206111037 RAJBI R KAUR 621 3011 (64/18/ P) 3012 (49/18/ P) 3013 (47/19/ P) PASS

3014 (59/18/ P) 3015 (63/18/ P) 3051 (40/ /P)
3052 (42/ | P) 3053 (43 JP) 3056 (123/ /P)

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE



Institute Nane: I NFORVATI ON PO NT EDUCATI ON SOCI ETY , KAPURTHALA- 2

Branch Nane : PGDCA
C ass: 2 Max Marks: 800 Exam : Sept/2022

S. No Regi stration No Nanme Mks. Qbt . Subj ect Code/ Mar ks/ Sessi onal / St at us)

1 702208211038 ANMANDEEP SI NGH ALL ABSENT
2 702208211039 GURPREET S| NGH 467 3011 (36/14/ P) 3012 (37/15/ P) 3013 ( 46/15/ P) PASS

3014 (47/15/ P) 3015 (50/14/ P) 3051 (31/ / P)
3052 (29/ |/ P) 3053 (29/ /P) 3056 (89 /P)

NOTE : R- REAPPEAR, A- ABSENT, N- NOT APPEARED, T- DATA NOT AVAI LABLE



